
Cheese Quesadilla

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size:

Amount Per Serving

Calories: Calories from Fat:

Each

330 108

Total Fat: 12.0g

Saturated Fat: 3.5g

Cholesterol: 10mg

Sodium: 830mg

Total Carbohydrate: 40.0g

Dietary Fiber: 4.0g

Protein: 16.0g

Vitamin A: 15RE Calcium: .0mgVitamin C: .0mg Iron: .0mg

0.00

ALLERGENS

Milk, Soy, Wheat

The accuracy of the information shown above is based on data obtained from food manufacturers, food distributors, product 
packaging, and the USDA Child Nutrition database.  Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution.  
Please consult your own physician or medical professional for assistance with your specific medical or dietary situation.

Trans Fat:

Ingredients

Quesadilla, Cheese Pizza, Max, WG (mfg label): WATER, MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, CHEESE 
CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY 
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), TOMATO PASTE (NOT LESS THAN 31% 
NTSS), SOYBEAN OIL, SOY FLOUR, CASEIN, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MILK PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, MODIFIED CORN 
STARCH, SALSA SEASONING(SALT, SUGAR, DEHYDRATED ONION AND GARLIC, DEHYDRATED JALAPENO PEPPER, CITRIC ACID, 
XANTHAN GUM, SPICE, DEHYDRATED CILANTRO, POTASSIUM SORBATE), SALT, MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, BAKING POWDER 
(SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, CORNSTARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM SULFATE), 
DEXTROSE, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, SOY OIL, L-CYSTEINE, ASCORBIC 
ACID, ENZYMES), VINEGAR, WHEAT GLUTEN, CHEDDAR CHEESE FLAVOR (CHEDDAR, BLUE AND SEMI-SOFT CHEESE 
[PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], WATER, WHEY, SALT, CITRIC ACID), DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, 
MOZZARELLA CHEESE TYPE FLAVOR (CHEESE [MILK, CULTURE, RENNET, SALT], MILK SOLIDS, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE), LACTIC 
ACID, SORBIC ACID (PRESERVATIVE), PAPRIKA ANNATTO BLEND (NATURAL EXTRACTIVES OF ANNATTO SEEDS AND PAPRIKA 
WITH MONO-, DI-, AND TRIGLYCERIDES, SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL, OTHER NATURAL FLAVORS, TOCOPHEROL AND 
POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE), NUTRIENT BLEND (MAGNESIUM OXIDE, ZINC OXIDE, CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE, RIBOFLAVIN AND 
VITAMIN B-12), VITAMIN A PALMITATE. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, AND WHEAT. [903342]
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